
Non-Member

TENNIS SUMMER CAMPS

FOR
AGES

4-18

Activities / Inclusions
Experienced and Certified Pros

Air-conditioned courts

Children will need:
Tennis Racquet
Snack / Lunch for breaks
Appropriate Tennis Attire

5:1 student-teacher ratio

Individualized Instructions

Register at the
Front Desk 
or Online

Silver Program

11-18
8-16

4-7
4-16

9-11am
12-2pm
2-3pm
3-5pm

Griff
Casey
Casey
Kristina

$240
$240
$120
$240

$320
$320
$160
$320

Age Time Pro Member

11-16
8-16
11-16

9a-2p
12p-5p
9a-5p

Griff/Casey
Casey/Kristina
All 3

$460
$460
$680

$600
$600
$890

Age Time Pro Member Non-Member
Gold Program

Breaks: 11am - 12pm and 2pm - 3pm

When you
register by
March 15th

JUN 17 - AUG 15
MONDAY-THURSDAY

4 DAYS PER WEEK



 Silver

AGE

6/17                            6/24                               7/1                      

7/8                               7/15                             7/22                     

7/29                             8/5                               8/12

CHILD'S NAME

CAMP LEVEL Gold

WEEKS
(circle dates and
enter start time)

PARENT NAME / MEMBER #

 EMERGENCY EMAIL/PHONE

I ________________________________ authorize MRHC and it's representatives to seek medical attention for my
child in case of emergency and expressly agree to release and discharge The McLean Racquet & Health
Club and all affiliates, employees, agents, representatives, successors, or assigns, without limitations from
any injuries to my child which occur, except for gross negligence.

Signature  ___________________________________________        Date  _________________________

T-SHIRT SIZE

REGISTRATION FORM

Non-Member
Silver Program

11-18
8-16

4-7
4-16

9-11am
12-2pm
2-3pm
3-5pm

Griff
Casey
Casey
Kristina

$240
$240
$120
$240

$320
$320
$160
$320

Age Time Pro Member

11-16
8-16
11-16

9a-2p
12p-5p
9a-5p

Griff/Casey
Casey/Kristina
All 3

$460
$460
$680

$600
$600
$890

Age Time Pro Member Non-Member
Gold Program

Breaks: 11am - 12pm and 2pm-3pm


