

# 💙 TENNIS SUMMER CAMPS 🤝





### SILVER & GOLD PROGRAMS

## **JUN 17 - AUG 15**

**MONDAY-THURSDAY 4 DAYS PER WEEK** 



#### **Activities / Inclusions**

- Experienced and Certified Pros
- ✓ 5:1 student-teacher ratio
- ✓ Air-conditioned courts
- Individualized Instructions

#### Children will need:

- ✓ Tennis Racquet
- Snack / Lunch for breaks
- ✓ Appropriate Tennis Attire

### SILVER PROGRAM

<u>Age</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pro</u>	<u>Member</u>	Non-Member
11-18	9-llam	Griff	\$240	\$320
8-16	12-2pm	Casey	\$240	\$320
4-7	2-3pm	Casey	\$120	\$160
4-16	3-5pm	Kristina	\$240	\$320



<u>Age</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pro</u>	<u>Member</u>	Non-Member
11-16	9a-2p	Griff/Casey	\$460	\$600
8-16	12p-5p	Casey/Kristina	\$460	\$600
11-16	9a-5p	All 3	\$680	\$890

Breaks: 11am - 12pm and 2pm - 3pm

Register at the **Front Desk** or Online





## **REGISTRATION FORM**

CHILD'S	S NAME	-			AGE
САМ	PLEVEL Silver_	Gold		Γ-SHIRT SIZE	
	WEEKS (circle dates and enter start time)	6/17 7/8 7/29	7/15	7/22	
PARENT NAME / MEMBER #EMERGENCY EMAIL/PHONE					
I authorize MRHC and it's representatives to seek medical attention for my child in case of emergency and expressly agree to release and discharge The McLean Racquet & Health Club and all affiliates, employees, agents, representatives, successors, or assigns, without limitations from any injuries to my child which occur, except for gross negligence.					
Signatu	re		D	ate	

		SILVER PROGRAM			
<u>Age</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pro</u>	<u>Member</u>	Non-Member	
11-18	9-llam	Griff	\$240	\$320	
8-16	12-2pm	Casey	\$240	\$320	
4-7	2-3pm	Casey	\$120	\$160	
4-16	3-5pm	Kristina	\$240	\$320	

GOLD PROGRAM					
<u>Age</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pro</u>	<u>Member</u>	Non-Member	
11-16	9a-2p	Griff/Casey	\$460	\$600	
8-16	12p-5p	Casey/Kristina	\$460	\$600	
11-16	9a-5p	All 3	\$680	\$890	

Breaks: 11am - 12pm and 2pm-3pm